Page 10of1

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

DATE: July 8 2014
CHANGE ORDER NO.: 3
CONTRACT NO.: K-1213-190
PROJECT: Animal Welfare Center Impound Faclity
CONTRACTOR; Jim Cooley Construction, Inc,

1900 NE 36th St.

Oklahoma City, OK 73114

Contract Time Contract Amount
ORIGINAL: 300 calendar days $2,624.000,00
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: 68 calendar days $186,000.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER: 0 calender days $15.974.00
REVISED AMOUNT: 388 calendar days $2,828.974.00

DESCRIPTION: $ increase $ Decrease
Exterior Trench Drain $14,947.00
Additional Reinforging Install Labor $500.00
Undersiab Fireline Credit / $2,680
.1
SUBMITTED BY Dete: /
CONTRACTOR:
RECOMMENDED BY Y LY WA Dats;_" ¢ s [ 4=
ARCHITECT avis Arciitects — ’
APPROVED AS TO K,//Z\ Date lof] Y
FORM AND LEGALITY: C
'1
ACCEPTED BY Date / 2d ‘ H
1 []

CITY OF NORMAN




ITEXIZATION FOR SUPPORT OF REQUESTED GOST QUOTATION
Jim Cooley Construction, inc. ‘IMH.E.MSW'!WBOMMW,

Dty 2-Jun-14
Projecy Clty of Norman Animal Welfere Corsler
Deseription: Extorior Tronch Drain
Hstanal Cost ifom Unit Quantity Unit Prics
Reinforcing Stes! & 1 $180.00
3 1 $0.00
Elatoris] Totat
Lebor Coat Item
Superintendent HRS 0.00 68.54
Project Mansger HRS 4.00 L7
Project Coordinetor HRE 2.00 $30.95
Laberer HRS 200 $35.00
Carpertior HRS 000 $48.00
Labor Tolsl
Equipment Rental Cost lom
1 D.00
Rantal Total
Subcontractor Cort ltem
Teerch Drain West Mechanical Is 1 $14,947.00
Additional Relnforcing install Lebor s 1 $500.00
Undaralet Firellg Cradit HEH Wiltiss s 1 ($2,880.00)
] 1
] 1
Is 1

Subeontract Total

Total Direct Cost

Bond

Gross Recelpis Tax
Tolal Coat

OX 73111 (405) 528-8093 fax 521-0373

21306-003

Total

$180.00
$0.00

$1860.00

$0.00
51.08

$7200
$0.00

$480 82

$0.00
30.00

$14,947,00
$500 00
(¥2,680)
$0.00
¥0.00
$0.00

$12787.00

51338782

§1,608.54
§14,994.58
$740.72
$15744.00
$220 85
$15.973.04

50
$16.974




West Mechanieal, LLC

2.0. Box 720300
Norman, OK 73072
Ph. (405)684-1680
Profect: ____NAW Date: 521/14

Trench drain addition:

Trench drein - $7,935.00
Material - $287.00
Sand — $200.00
Equipment - $1,725.00
Labor - $2,760.00

Profit - $1,950.00

Zotel cost - $14,947.00

Danny West, Manager
West Mechanical LL.C




Lic. No,
OK Q2653

H & H Plumbing & Utiiiies, Inc.
256 Industrial Bivd. Goldsby, OK 730939116
(405) 288-2346 (405) 288-2348 FAX

Contractor: Construction Pl 2100837

M_‘ F asonman Animal Weifare Shefier
Address: 15!1!”\!E.S!!mStraeji 100 C Fax#-m Addross: 3428 S Jeniins
Okishoma Clly, OK_ 73111 __Meymnsmabn.oom Notmen, OK
Price chanpe request for changes io the pubiic five liny.
Public Firc Line
fTEMS  ITEM UNIT Gy PRICE TOTAL
1 8" C-900 DR18 water pipe LF 62 25.00 1,560.00
2 8" C-800 DR18 waler pipe LF 48 2000 1,380.00
a 8" x 8* Tapping sadtile EA 1 2.500.00 2.500.00
4 @ Tapping vaive & box EA 1 1.200.00 1,200.00
& 8" Wet tap EA 1 800,00 800.00
8 8" MJ verlical $5° bends EA 4 500.00 2.030.00
7 E8"x 6" Teo EA 1 400.00 400.00
8 8" x 8" Reduoer EA 1 30100 300.00
) ©" Horizontal 45° bend EA 1 300.00 800.00
10 8" Gato vaive & box EA 3 800.00 2,400.00
11 6" Flre hydrant EA 1 2,000.00 2.000.00
12 Fira hydrant riser EA 1 300.00 380.00
13 6" Double cheok backilow preventer with concre’s veuit EA 1 7,240.00 7.240.00
14 " on 2" Domestic sarvice tap EA 1 200.00 800.00
15 Bore & encasement LF 80 180.00 10,800.00
16 Rock bedding & backmt TONS 48 25.00 1.200.00
17 Chiosination & disinfection L3 & 300.00 300.00
18 Prossam tast L& 1 20000 200.00
34.830.00
MobBization 1,000.00
Staking 750.00
inspeciion tees 900.77
38,570.00
Less Originzl Bid 141,250.00)
Contract Aimount $ %ﬂﬂl
Submitted By: Titler  Vice President Dete:  1728/2014
Accepted By: Title Date:




