K- 1213-190 CO*b

10of1

Page
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

DATE: December 12, 2016
CHANGE ORDER NO.: 6
CONTRACT NO.: K-1213-190
PROJECT: Animal Welfare Center Impound Facility
CONTRACTOR: Jim Cooley Construction, Inc.

1900 NE 36th St.

Oklahoma City, OK 73111

Contract Time Contract Amount
ORIGINAL: 300 calendar days $2,624,000.00
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: 68 calendar days $224.036.78
THIS CHANGE ORDER: Q calendar days $23,338.24
REVISED AMOUNT: 368 calendar days $2.871,375.02

DESCRIPTION: $ Increase $ Decrease
Gas Regulator & Gas Vent Curb $5,492.00
Dishwasher Electrical & Carport HYAC Drain $2,851.00
Carport Lights, Scavenger Unit & Irr. Elec. $2,981.00
Guardrails & Surgical Fresh Air $10,645.00
Dedication Plaque $1,269.24

SUBMITTED BY &= Date: 2~27~ 17

CONTRACTOR:

RECOMMENDED BY
ARCHITECT

APPROVED AS TO
FORM AND LEGALITY:

ACCEPTED BY
CITY OF NORMAN

Jim Cooley Congtryation, Inc.

i

Date: 02-27-201 7

Tevis Architects

Date:

City Attorney

Date:

Mayor Lynn Miller




